ECONOMICS DEPARTMENT

MAJOR ADVISORS
Fall 2024
	Abegaz
	Berhanu
	Chancellors 335
	bxabeg@wm.edu

	Anderson
	Lisa
	Chancellors 265
	lrande@wm.edu

	Baldomero Quintana
	Luis
	Chancellors 268
	labaldomeroqui@wm.edu

	Dustan
	Andrew
	Chancellors 248
	addustan@wm.edu

	Feldman
	David
	Chancellors 266
	dhfeld@wm.edu

	Han
	Zhao
	Chancellors 247
	zhan03@wm.edu

	Hicks
	Rob
	Chancellors 252
	rlhick@wm.edu

	Hiriscau
	Andra
	Chancellors 464
	ahiriscau@wm.edu

	Lopresti
	John
	Chancellors 243
	jwlopresti@wm.edu

	Lopresti
	Katie
	Chancellors 257
	kelopresti@wm.edu

	McBeth
	Elaine
	Chancellors 421
	esmcbe@wm.edu

	Mellor
	Jennifer
	Chancellors 433
	jmmell@wm.edu

	Moschini
	Emily
	Chancellors 258
	egmoschini@wm.edu

	Parman
	John
	Chancellors 254
	jmparman@wm.edu

	Pereira
	alfredo
	Chancellors 356
	ampere@wm.edu

	Pereira
	Rui
	Chancellors 337
	rmpereira@wm.edu

	Qi
	Shi
	Chancellors 246
	sqi01@wm.edu

	Schmidt
	Martin
	Chancellors 261
	mbschm@wm.edu

	Shiferaw
	Admasu
	Chancellors 263
	ashiferaw@wm.edu

	Shrestha
	Ranjan
	Chancellors 461
	rshrestha@wm.edu

	Smit
	Abhiprerna
	Chancellor 338
	asmit@wm.edu

	Stafford
	Sarah
	Chancellors 317A
	slstaf@wm.edu

	Throckmorton
	Nathaniel
	Chancellors 433
	nathrockmorton@wm.edu

	Twinam
	Tate
	Chancellors 250
	tatwinam@wm.edu


Email the advisor of your choice to discuss becoming an economics major
